
Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022
am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

(1) (1) (3)

(4) (2) (2)

(7) (3) (4)

(2) (4) (17)

(3) (14) (8)

(6) (7) (10)

(18) (6) (5)

(22) (9) (1)

(11) (8) (7)

(17) (5) (8)

(16) (25) (6)

(14) (14) (16)

(13) (23) (11)

(27) (11) (12)

(8) (16) (27)

(25) (11) (13)

(5) (41) (14)

(12) (13) (35)
51,80018,200 18,775 14,825

4,275 5,750 4,8007,100 -0,30 5,125 6,600 7,0505,150 6,25018. Maria Sosnowski

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

52,17520,400 14,800 16,975

5,475 5,250 6,300 -0,057,500 4,250 5,400 5,750 -0,606,950 5,95017. Alexandra Marquardt

Schwerter Turnerschaft

53,02517,050 18,900 17,075

3,925 6,650 6,5006,650 5,250 6,750 6,9004,400 6,00016. Tessa Lindig

SC Freital e.V.

53,25019,000 18,700 15,550

5,350 5,400 4,8007,250 5,950 6,450 6,600 -0,306,350 5,40015. Emilia Mauthe

TSG Tübingen e.V.

53,30016,800 18,900 17,600

4,600 6,350 6,6506,200 -0,30 4,750 6,900 7,2505,100 5,80014. Nina Kowalczyk

TB 1889 Oppau

53,45018,150 17,500 17,800

5,650 6,150 6,0007,050 5,100 5,900 6,5005,300 5,80013. Laura Alles

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

53,50018,000 18,750 16,750

5,650 5,800 5,3007,000 4,700 6,500 7,5504,350 6,65012. Sophia Klören

TSV Mommenheim

53,85017,850 17,150 18,850

6,350 5,500 7,0006,150 6,200 6,000 5,550 -0,605,975 5,72511. Natalie Lichtner

TuG Leipzig e. V.

55,40017,800 19,675 17,925

4,625 6,700 6,6007,050 5,325 6,800 7,600 -0,054,400 6,35010. Milena Knaus

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

55,77518,225 19,150 18,400

5,550 6,100 6,7507,200 5,950 6,650 6,850 -0,305,075 5,9509. Emma-Pauline Hempel

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

56,12517,250 18,950 19,925

6,525 6,750 6,6506,600 5,400 6,200 7,400 -0,054,500 6,1508. Vanessa Schkutow

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

56,27517,700 19,650 18,925

6,575 6,250 6,1006,550 6,700 6,250 7,050 -0,355,050 6,1007. Julia Lejkom

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

57,15019,725 19,525 17,900

5,500 6,050 6,3507,350 -0,10 5,225 7,000 7,3006,175 6,3006. Iulia Cata

Bremen 1860

57,55020,875 18,750 17,925

5,075 6,550 6,3007,700 5,050 7,150 6,700 -0,156,075 7,1005. Elena Eliseeva

TB Germania Neulußheim

58,40021,700 19,975 16,725

5,475 6,400 5,350 -0,507,400 6,075 7,050 6,8507,250 7,0504. Freia Weis

ASV Cham

59,50019,350 21,050 19,100

6,250 6,550 6,3007,250 6,250 7,250 7,5505,150 6,9503. Giulia Tessa Berg

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

1. Anna Zagurnyj

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

61,45020,550 21,150 19,750

6,700 6,500 6,5507,300 7,150 6,650 7,400 -0,056,200 7,0502. Valerija Gataullin

Bremen 1860

Wertung Wertung Wertung

62,65021,875 21,200 19,575

6,225 6,600 6,7506,950 6,450 6,950 7,8007,075 7,850
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D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

(30) (9) (23)

(21) (22) (19)

(8) (29) (29)

(20) (24) (18)

(24) (18) (36)

(10) (33) (32)

(15) (38) (15)

(18) (25) (34)

(34) (20) (24)

(23) (35) (25)

(36) (17) (26)

(26) (30) (33)

(30) (28) (31)

(39) (31) (21)

(29) (40) (20)

(33) (19) (39)

(41) (32) (21)

(32) (37) (27)
47,55016,100 15,900 15,550

4,150 5,300 6,1006,300 4,000 5,550 6,3504,300 5,50036. Katharina Luft

Schwerter Turnerschaft

47,57514,375 16,775 16,425

4,425 6,350 5,6505,100 -0,60 4,375 6,000 6,4003,925 5,95035. Ekaterina Eliseeva

TB Germania Neulußheim

47,95015,800 18,350 13,800

2,950 5,950 4,9006,300 4,850 6,350 7,1503,300 6,20034. Noemi Dwenger

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

48,15016,575 15,050 16,525

4,250 6,325 5,9506,350 4,100 5,400 5,5504,025 6,20033. Anastasia Pataman

TSV Schwerin e.V.

48,30015,075 16,800 16,425

4,025 6,400 6,0005,625 -0,60 4,050 6,050 6,7003,500 6,55032. Alexandra Sonnenberg

Bremen 1860

48,97516,525 17,050 15,400

4,000 5,950 5,4507,250 5,000 5,750 6,3003,975 5,30031. Anja Yukhno

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

49,10016,950 16,875 15,275

4,900 5,075 5,3006,400 4,450 6,150 6,2754,200 6,35030. Angelina Schwegler

OSC Bremerhaven

49,47515,350 18,525 15,600

3,350 6,200 6,0506,900 5,050 6,325 7,1503,100 5,35029. Sofie Exta

SC Freital e.V.

49,52517,225 16,500 15,800

4,300 5,700 5,8006,900 3,650 6,050 6,8004,325 6,00028. Helena Mattea Tina Döhler

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

49,57515,725 17,900 15,950

4,900 5,300 5,7506,200 5,000 6,350 6,5504,000 5,52527. Luisa Tielkes

TSV Bocholt e. v.

50,10017,700 17,150 15,250

4,650 5,450 5,1506,700 5,250 5,450 6,4505,000 6,00026. Stefani Stefanova

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

50,20017,950 15,450 16,800

4,900 6,150 5,7506,850 4,350 5,700 5,4004,750 6,35025. Emilie Hober

TG Worms

50,32518,325 16,700 15,300

4,250 5,250 5,8007,200 4,375 5,675 6,6505,525 5,60024. Julia Schweizer

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

50,45017,200 18,500 14,750

3,950 5,450 5,3506,950 4,650 6,750 7,1004,750 5,50023. Anne-Kathleen Kuhn

SSC Karlsruhe

51,35017,475 17,200 16,675

5,025 5,250 6,4006,700 4,600 5,850 6,7505,025 5,75022. Christina Braun

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

51,50019,000 17,000 15,500

4,250 5,650 5,6007,400 3,900 6,100 7,0005,450 6,15021. Katharina Grüner

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

51,55017,300 17,600 16,650

4,600 6,250 5,850 -0,056,800 4,100 6,400 7,1004,350 6,15020. Kincso Lara Kovacs

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

51,77516,525 18,950 16,300

4,950 5,700 5,6506,150 5,300 6,250 7,4004,825 5,55019. Anastasia Rybel

TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG e. V.
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D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

(28) (35) (38)

(38) (34) (37)

(35) (21) (41)

(36) (27) (40)

(40) (39) (30)
45,47514,900 15,125 15,450

3,750 5,150 6,5506,500 4,100 5,750 5,2753,050 5,35041. Jasmin Sterns

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

45,82515,350 17,100 13,375

4,175 4,400 4,8005,650 4,550 5,950 6,6003,950 5,75040. Maya Vasila

Charlottenburger TSV

46,27515,625 17,625 13,025

3,975 5,100 3,9506,200 4,975 6,200 6,750 -0,303,825 5,60039. Rin Koyama

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

46,40015,250 16,600 14,550

4,200 4,900 5,4506,250 4,050 5,600 7,000 -0,053,850 5,15038. Karolina Kotenev

TV St. Wendel e. V.

47,37516,625 16,500 14,250

3,400 5,800 5,0506,800 4,500 6,500 5,5004,000 5,82537. Julia Markov

TSV Lesum-Burgdamm
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